
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1277

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/13/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2022

Title: Director of Planning, Building and Environmental Services requests approval of and authorization for
the Chair to sign Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. 200309B with the Association of Bay Area
Governments for a maximum of $686,584 for the term January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2023 to
deliver services related to the Bay Area Regional Energy Network (BayREN) Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

